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Gas Type

Minimal gas pressure

Indicative gas consumption

Minimal air pressure

Indicative air consumption

Electrical power supply

Voltage

Current

Frequency

Phases

Catalytic panels

Radiant surface

Weight without rails

Dimensions

CH4         GPL

8             24

56000  53000

15

8

6

210

19

50÷60

3

4

8,6

331

9,2x3,28x1,64

A M A Z I N G  R E S U LT S
•  I n t e g r a l  t r a n s f o r m a t i o n  o f  t h e  c a l o r i f i c  v a l u e  o f  t h e  g a s  i n t o  r a d i a n t  e n e r g y

•  M e d i u m  w a v e  i n f r a r e d  e m i s s i o n  ( 3  -  8  m i c r o n s  f o r  o p t i m a l  p e r f o r m a n c e )

•  L a r g e  i r r a d i a t i o n  s u r f a c e  t h a n k s  t o  t h e  u s e  o f  3 / 4  l a r g e - a r e a  r a d i a n t  p a n e l s

•  E n v i r o n m e n t a l l y  f r i e n d l y  -  G a s  C a t a l y t i c  p a n e l s  d o  n o t  p r o d u c e  C a r b o n  M o n o x i d e  ( C O )

  n o r  N i t r o g e n  O x i d e s  ( N O x ) ,  m o r e o v e r  t h e y  a b a t e  V O C ’s  ( V o l a t i l e  O r g a n i c  C o m p o u n d s )

  w i t h  c o n s e q u e n t  r e d u c t i o n  o f  t o x i c  g l o b a l  e m i s s i o n s

•  M a x i m u m  s a f e t y  g u a r a n t e e d  b y  e x p l o s i o n - p r o o f  p a n e l s  w i t h  a b s o l u t e  a b s e n c e  o f  f l a m e s  

•  O p e r a t i o n  w i t h  n a t u r a l  g a s  o r  L P G

B E N E F I T S
•  N o  r i s k  i n  u s e  o n  p l a s t i c  a n d  a l u m i n i u m  p a r t s

•  S i m p l i c i t y  o f  u s e  a n d  p r o g r a m m i n g  t h r o u g h  t o u c h  s c r e e n

•  P o s s i b i l i t y  t o  c h a n g e  t h e  s p e e d  i n  r e a l  t i m e

•  I n s t a l l a t i o n  f o r  u p  t o  5  p r e p a r a t i o n  a r e a s

•  C u s t o m  f o r m u l a t i o n  f o r  a n y  b r a n d  o f  w a t e r - b a s e d  a n d  s o l v e n t - b a s e d  p a i n t  p r o d u c t s

•  A s s i s t a n c e  r e d u c e d  t o  a  m i n i m u m  t h a n k s  t o  r e m o t e  c o n t r o l  a n d  s y s t e m  r e l i a b i l i t y   

•  P r o d u c t i v i t y  c a n  b e  d o u b l e d  w i t h  r a p i d  r e t u r n  o n  i n v e s t m e n t

E N E R G Y  S AV I N G
•  D r y i n g  t i m e  i s  r e d u c e d  b y  u p  t o  7 0 %

•  V e r y  l o w  e l e c t r i c i t y  c o n s u m p t i o n  d u e  t o  s h o r t  u s e  ( o n l y  i n  t h e  p r e h e a t i n g  p h a s e )

•  F u e l  c o n s u m p t i o n  ( m e t h a n e  o r  L P G )  r e d u c e d  b y  u p  t o  8 0 %  

Te c h n i c a l  d a t a E 7 E 7 P L U S

inch wc

btu/h

psia

Cfh 

kW

V

A

Hz

N°

N°

ft²

lb

ft

CH4         GPL

8             24

42000  40000

15

7

5

210

15

50÷60

3

3

6,5

331

9,2x3,28x1,64

L o r e m  i p s u m

Gas Type

Minimal gas pressure

Indicative gas consumption

Minimal air pressure

Indicative air pressure

Electrical power supply

Voltage

Current

Frequency

Phases

Catalytic panels

Radiant surface

Weight without rails

Dimensions

CH4         GPL

20          60

1,6 m3/h   1,2 kg/h

1  

0,2

6

400

10

50÷60

3+N

4

0,8

150

2,8x1x0,5

CH4         GPL

20          60

1,2 m3/h   0,9 kg/h

1

0,2

5

400

8

50÷60

3+N

3

0,6

150

2,8x1x0,5

Te c h n i c a l  d a t a E 7 E 7 P L U S
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